CITY:

333
423
441
442
444
445
447
451
453
454
484
541
561
713
722
811
812
813
999

EAST GRAND FORKS
INDUSTRY

MFG -MACHINERY

WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2003

GROSS SALES

$4,975,451
$3,251,239
$9,261,247
$436,204
$4,731,192
$19,907,940
$9,605,754
$16,380,981
$8,491,598
$119,985
$10,580,618
$603,237
$210,689
$1,087,197
$13,608,640
$785,746
$1,496,679
$1,576,327
$35,207,245

$142,317,969

CITY BY

TAXABLE SALES

$321,691
$1,960,784
$2,610,060
$299,358
$4,167,253
$5,400,586
$1,369,074
$9,954,723
$4,956,627
$102,071
$0
$178,692
$192,271
$961,558
$12,161,831
$537,367
$271,214
$1,576,238
$8,073,411

$55,094,809

SALES TAX

$20,912
$127,450
$169,656
$19,459
$270,871
$378,855
$88,990
$647,059
$322,184
$6,634
$0
$11,615
$12,495
$63,403
$844,650
$34,927
$17,629
$131,657
$524,770

$3,693,216

USE TAX

$1,052
$0

$85
$17
$394
$191
$0
$2,576
$1,035
$6
$738
$1,786
$143
$1,378
$1,040
$312
$0

$0
$21,923

$32,676

TOTAL TAX

$21,964
$127,450
$169,741
$19,476
$271,265
$379,046
$88,990
$649,635
$323,219
$6,640
$738
$13,401
$12,638
$64,781
$845,690
$35,239
$17,629
$131,657
$546,693

$3,725,892
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