MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: EAST GRAND FORKS

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$4,975,451	\$321,691	\$20,912	\$1,052	\$21,964	4
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$3,251,239	\$1,960,784	\$127,450	\$0	\$127,450	4
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$9,261,247	\$2,610,060	\$169,656	\$85	\$169,741	6
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$436,204	\$299,358	\$19,459	\$17	\$19,476	4
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$4,731,192	\$4,167,253	\$270,871	\$394	\$271,265	4
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$19,907,940	\$5,400,586	\$378,855	\$191	\$379,046	5
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$9,605,754	\$1,369,074	\$88,990	\$0	\$88,990	4
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$16,380,981	\$9,954,723	\$647,059	\$2,576	\$649,635	4
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$8,491,598	\$4,956,627	\$322,184	\$1,035	\$323,219	25
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$119,985	\$102,071	\$6,634	\$6	\$6,640	7
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$10,580,618	\$0	\$0	\$738	\$738	7
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$603,237	\$178,692	\$11,615	\$1,786	\$13,401	4
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$210,689	\$192,271	\$12,495	\$143	\$12,638	10
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$1,087,197	\$961,558	\$63,403	\$1,378	\$64,781	5
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$13,608,640	\$12,161,831	\$844,650	\$1,040	\$845,690	18
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$785,746	\$537,367	\$34,927	\$312	\$35,239	16
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$1,496,679	\$271,214	\$17,629	\$0	\$17,629	9
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$1,576,327	\$1,576,238	\$131,657	\$0	\$131,657	5
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$35,207,245	\$8,073,411	\$524,770	\$21,923	\$546,693	34
CITY TOTAL	\$142,317,969	\$55,094,809	\$3,693,216	\$32,676	\$3,725,892	175